EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

ISIN:  US2910111044

Overview
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Price
112.88 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.05% (0.06)

US2910111044
EMR

NYSE

usb

Utilities

Stock

59,424 EUR
S&P 500

112.88 USD (500)
113.40 USD (500)
113.38 USD
113.38 USD
112.26 USD
112.82 USD
112.804827 USD
1,619,656
182,636,997.41
28,401
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/05/13 =
2024/05/10 )
2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 2
2024/04/26 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2910111044&ID_NOTATION=262136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2910111044&ID_NOTATION=262136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d3f9f7dd84885ec16cb2a1e9a425c17926060527b4be594567a1d2b9cfb5526c&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ee4d04e27d22f8768&time=1716206414&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dfef173cdd366a4b7b8ba26c7c995f3b21ee50917622c6d618187bdd68d02ccc&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f44042da43aa3f044&time=1716206414&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cba4ff61ccf69809ac90890d516816b325ee46a05470e3a98d63219f9c9cd3ad&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7582397009e3a063d&time=1716206414&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de2166f3daa9fac8f753d2de77d6fe142fe1cd3f9ac09a2b2df1b8b80685528c&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d77c267da8e81a1e1&time=1716206414&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1148d2256f3333cc9e34e894a140b4d588ce39e8225e52bcf9cab08c278a4cb8&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=691a28c3608dc10ec&time=1716206414&tool=RSC

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Details

2024/05/17 22:00:02

Price
112.88 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.05% (0.06)

ISIN US2910111044
Symbol EMR
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 59,424 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 112.88 USD (500)
Ask (Ask size) 113.40 USD (500)
Open 113.38 USD
High 113.38 USD
Low 112.26 USD
Close (prev. day) 112.82 USD
VWAP 112.804827 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,619,656
Trading volume 182,636,997.41
Number of trades 28,401
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +26.45% +37.24% +18.17%
Perf (abs.) +23.61 +30.63  +17.36
Beta 0.91 0.85 0.92
Volatility  22.37 22.09 24.49
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2023/ 17:35
11/24

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
05/17

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
05/17

Stuttgart 2024/  21:59
05/17

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35

Price

80.48 EUR 0.00

103.62 EUR 0.00

103.84 EUR 0.02

103.64 EUR 0.00

64.57 CHF  0.00

Trading
volume (mio.)

113.94 USD (1,773,700
111.06 USD (2,846,342
105.55 USD (2,737,735
97.19 USD (2,824,931
116.76 USD (2024/05/10
91.65 USD (2024/01/31
116.76 USD (2024/05/10
76.94 USD (2023/05/31

—_— = — = — 2 ==

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=262136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029679
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883436
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373039
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20370
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588176

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

ERSTE

Group

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/16

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

2024/
05/17

22:00

08:00

15:30

08:26

08:09

08:01

17:44

19:31

08:08

112.88 USD 182.64

103.46 EUR

114.00 USD

103.42 EUR

103.40 EUR

103.46 EUR

103.62 EUR

103.12 EUR

103.48 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

28,401
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20371
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116750564
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=142241982
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=262138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906246
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323533
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20369

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

Company profile

Company Logo

*

s

EMERSON.

Contact Details

EMERSON ELECTRIC CO.

8000 West Florissant Avenue - 63136 St.

Louis

Telefon: +1-314-553-2000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

James Turley
Gloria Flach
James McKelvey
Joshua Bolten
Lori Lee
Lourenco Leticia
Gongalves

Mark Blinn
Martin Craighead
Matthew Levatich
William Easter
Lal Karsanbhai
Lisa Flavin
Michael Train
Mike Baughman
Nick Piazza
Peter Zornio
Ram Krishnan

Sara Yang Bosco

Vidya Ramnath

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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